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22:

22:

22:
106:
106:
106:
138:
138:
138:
138:
170:
289:
391:
434;
442:
452:
458:
507:
512:
607:
608:
615:
615:
615:
627:
635:
635:
635:
635:
637:
637:
638:
645:
646:
646:
654;
655:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea,
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Nay
Mobley, Nay
Vincent, Nay
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Webb, Yea
Mobley, Yea to Nay
Wuchner, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Napier, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Nay
Mobley, Yea
Vincent, Nay
Wilkey, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Combs, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Vincent, Yea

Tuesday, March 18, 2008

48th Legislative Day
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HCR
HJR
HJR
HJR
SB

655:
665:
665:
665:
667:
675:
675:
675:
676:
682:
689:
690:
690:
690:
694:
694:
694:
697:
697:
697;
698:
704;
706:
706:
734:
734:
734:
734:
758:
758:
758:
767:
168:

54:

54:
153:

47:

Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Nay
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Combs, Yea
Simpson, Yea
Webb, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Mobley, Yea
Vincent, Nay
Wilkey, Yea
Baugh, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Vincent, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Wilkey, Yea
Arnold, Yea

“WEB FACSIMILB"®



