## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Tuesday, March 18, 2008 48th Legislative Day

НВ	22:	Baugh, Yea	нв	655:	Wilkey, Yea
НВ	22:	Vincent, Yea,	НВ	665:	Baugh, Yea
HB	22:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	665:	Vincent, Nay
HB	106:	Baugh, Yea	НВ	665:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	106:	Vincent, Yea	нв	667:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	106:	Wilkey, Yea	HB	675:	Baugh, Yea
HB	138:	Baugh, Nay	HB	675:	Vincent, Yea
НВ	138:	Mobley, Nay	НВ	675:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	138:	Vincent, Nay	НВ	676:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	138:	Wilkey, Yea	HB	682:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	170:	Wilkey, Yea	HB	689:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	289:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	690:	Baugh, Yea
НВ	391:	Webb, Yea	HB	690:	Vincent, Yea
нв	434:	Mobley, Yea to Nay	НВ	690:	Wilkey, Yea
НВ	442:	Wuchner, Yea	НВ	694:	Baugh, Yea
нв	452:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	694:	Vincent, Yea
HB	458:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	694:	Wilkey, Yea
нв	507:	Wilkey, Yea	нв	697:	Combs, Yea
нв	512:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	697:	Simpson, Yea
НВ	607:	Napier, Yea	НВ	697;	Webb, Yea
нв	608:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	698:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	615:	Baugh, Yea	НВ	704:	Wilkey, Yea
нв	615:	Vincent, Yea	НВ	706:	Baugh, Yea
HB	615:	Wilkey, Yea	НВ	706:	Vincent, Yea
HB	627:	Wilkey, Yea	HB	734:	Baugh, Yea
HB	635:	Baugh, Nay	НВ	734:	Mobley, Yea
HB	635:	Mobley, Yea	НВ	734:	Vincent, Nay
HB	635:	Vincent, Nay	НВ	734:	Wilkey, Yea
НВ	635:	Wilkey, Yea	HB	758:	Baugh, Yea
НВ	637:	Simpson, Yea	нв	758:	Vincent, Yea
НВ	637:	Webb, Yea	НВ	758:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	638:	Wilkey, Yea	нв	767:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	645:	Combs, Yea	HCR	168:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	646:	Simpson, Yea	HJR	54:	Vincent, Yea
HB	646:	Webb, Yea	HJR	54:	Wilkey, Yea
HB	654:	Wilkey, Yea	HJR	153:	Wilkey, Yea
нв	655:	Vincent, Yea	SB	47:	Arnold, Yea
					•